
                                        Amherst Invitational
                         Standing Rocks County Park & Winter Recreation Area
                                      Stevens Point, Wisconsin
                                           August 25, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7610  Charlie Vater             11  Iola-Scandinavia               16:11.5  5:13 
      2    2 7661  Owen Klaus                12  Ozaukee                        17:15.6  5:34 
      3    3 7705  Alexander Groppel         11  St. Mary Catholic              18:28.9  5:57 
      4    4 7002  Owen Lencki               10  Waupaca                        18:32.7  5:59 
      5    5 7574  Max Voss                  11  Amherst                        18:40.6  6:01 
      6    6 7664  Aaron Nehls               11  Ozaukee                        18:48.9  6:04 
      7    7 7714  Benjamin Schoeni          11  St. Mary Catholic              19:06.1  6:09 
      8    8 7558  Elijah Bohm               10  Amherst                        19:16.4  6:13 
      9    9 7576  Cayden Wright             11  Amherst                        19:22.6  6:15 
     10   10 7662  Chase Miller              12  Ozaukee                        19:33.7  6:18 
     11   11 7606  Will Meier                12  Iola-Scandinavia               19:48.3  6:23 
     12   12 7659  Riley Borchardt           12  Ozaukee                        19:51.7  6:24 
     13      7584  Mason Carrico             11  Clintonville                   20:01.8  6:27 
     14   13 7715  Nathan Seiske             10  St. Mary Catholic              20:02.1  6:27 
     15   14 7556  Andrew Bandy              11  Amherst                        20:05.4  6:28 
     16   15 7603  Ian Koss                  12  Iola-Scandinavia               20:11.0  6:30 
     17   16 7665  Brice Schueller           10  Ozaukee                        20:22.9  6:34 
     18   17 7667  Dane Zimdars               9  Ozaukee                        20:31.9  6:37 
     19   18 7006  Ian Sherman               11  Waupaca                        20:57.4  6:45 
     20   19 7709  Kail Koeper               12  St. Mary Catholic              21:01.3  6:46 
     21   20 7711  Ashton Post               11  St. Mary Catholic              21:09.6  6:49 
     22   21 7698  Ethan Auer                 9  St. Mary Catholic              21:15.8  6:51 
     23   22 7713  Owen Ripley               12  St. Mary Catholic              21:17.0  6:52 
     24   23 7634  Matthew Thoma             11  Manawa                         21:19.6  6:52 
     25   24 7570  Elliot Podeszwa            9  Amherst                        21:21.3  6:53 
     26   25 7575  Ryan Warzynski            11  Amherst                        21:34.8  6:57 
     27      7622  Joshua Rucinski           11  Lourdes Academy                21:37.8  6:58 
     28   26 7557  Marcus Barz               10  Amherst                        21:56.3  7:04 
     29      7573  Colton Vander Laan         9  Amherst                        22:01.7  7:06 
     30   27 7601  Aaron Jones               12  Iola-Scandinavia               22:01.8  7:06 
     31   28 7630  Justin Buschke            12  Manawa                         22:22.0  7:12 
     32      7712  Alex Rice                 10  St. Mary Catholic              22:33.9  7:16 
     33      7649  Jaden Stuhr               12  Marion                         22:35.0  7:17 
     34   29 7666  Otto Utecht               10  Ozaukee                        22:37.1  7:17 
     35   30 7003  AJ Nimmer                 10  Waupaca                        22:58.1  7:24 
     36      7717  Noah Valentine            11  St. Mary Catholic              23:15.7  7:30 
     37      7701  Charlie Cedergren         11  St. Mary Catholic              23:20.6  7:31 
     38   31 7609  Adam Vanden Bush          11  Iola-Scandinavia               23:33.6  7:35 
     39   32 7629  Noah Bortle               12  Manawa                         23:39.6  7:37 
     40   33 7633  Keither Jepson            11  Manawa                         23:58.9  7:44 
     41   34 7001  Gage Anderson             12  Waupaca                        24:09.7  7:47 
     42      7643  Tristan Herro              9  Marion                         24:12.2  7:48 
     43   35 7004  Mark Reinke               11  Waupaca                        24:30.5  7:54 
     44      7621  Kyle Hipple               11  Lourdes Academy                24:49.3  8:00 
     45   36 7632  Ted Emmert                12  Manawa                         24:55.5  8:02 
     46   37 7600  Mason Jarosh              12  Iola-Scandinavia               25:16.6  8:09 
     47      7566  Oliver Hylla              10  Amherst                        25:32.5  8:14 
     48      7587  Logan Swinford             9  Clintonville                   25:32.7  8:14 
     49      7650  Jesse Trebus              11  Marion                         25:40.8  8:16 
     50   38 7608  Alek Rogalla              11  Iola-Scandinavia               25:54.4  8:21 
     51      7660  Dylan Budzisz              9  Ozaukee                        25:59.3  8:22 
     52      7663  Peyton Mueller            10  Ozaukee                        27:48.2  8:57 
     53      7571  Reece Stormoen             9  Amherst                        28:30.0  9:11 
     54      7723  Jacob Bacon                9  Tri-County                     28:33.0  9:12 
     55   39 7005  John Sahri                 9  Waupaca                        28:35.4  9:13 
     56      7598  Riley Gambsky             12  Iola-Scandinavia               30:39.0  9:52 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    46  Ozaukee                                    (19:10.6  95:52.8 3:07.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Owen Klaus                12 17:15.6
       2      6  Aaron Nehls               11 18:48.9
       3     10  Chase Miller              12 19:33.7
       4     12  Riley Borchardt           12 19:51.7
       5     16  Brice Schueller           10 20:22.9
       6   ( 17) Dane Zimdars               9 20:31.9
       7   ( 29) Otto Utecht               10 22:37.1

       2.    60  Amherst                                    (19:45.3  98:46.3 2:40.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Max Voss                  11 18:40.6
       2      8  Elijah Bohm               10 19:16.4
       3      9  Cayden Wright             11 19:22.6
       4     14  Andrew Bandy              11 20:05.4
       5     24  Elliot Podeszwa            9 21:21.3
       6   ( 25) Ryan Warzynski            11 21:34.8
       7   ( 26) Marcus Barz               10 21:56.3

       3.    62  St. Mary Catholic                          (19:57.6  99:48.0 2:40.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alexander Groppel         11 18:28.9
       2      7  Benjamin Schoeni          11 19:06.1
       3     13  Nathan Seiske             10 20:02.1
       4     19  Kail Koeper               12 21:01.3
       5     20  Ashton Post               11 21:09.6
       6   ( 21) Ethan Auer                 9 21:15.8
       7   ( 22) Owen Ripley               12 21:17.0

       4.    85  Iola-Scandinavia                           (20:21.3  101:46.2 7:22.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Charlie Vater             11 16:11.5
       2     11  Will Meier                12 19:48.3
       3     15  Ian Koss                  12 20:11.0
       4     27  Aaron Jones               12 22:01.8
       5     31  Adam Vanden Bush          11 23:33.6
       6   ( 37) Mason Jarosh              12 25:16.6
       7   ( 38) Alek Rogalla              11 25:54.4

       5.   121  Waupaca                                    (22:13.7  111:08.4 5:57.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Owen Lencki               10 18:32.7
       2     18  Ian Sherman               11 20:57.4
       3     30  AJ Nimmer                 10 22:58.1
       4     34  Gage Anderson             12 24:09.7
       5     35  Mark Reinke               11 24:30.5
       6   ( 39) John Sahri                 9 28:35.4

       6.   152  Manawa                                     (23:15.2  116:15.6 3:35.9)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Matthew Thoma             11 21:19.6
       2     28  Justin Buschke            12 22:22.0
       3     32  Noah Bortle               12 23:39.6
       4     33  Keither Jepson            11 23:58.9
       5     36  Ted Emmert                12 24:55.5
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7676  Fisher Carroll             6  Pacelli                        12:25.0  6:13 
      2    2 7677  Jaden Garski               8  Pacelli                        12:30.5  6:16 
      3    3 7762  Marcus Benjamin            7  Weyauwega-Fremont              12:45.4  6:23 
      4      7611  Henry Vater                8  Iola-Scandinavia               13:16.5  6:39 
      5    4 7572  Solomon Towne              7  Amherst                        13:33.1  6:47 
      6    5 7703  Brady Deleeuw              7  St. Mary Catholic              13:36.5  6:49 
      7      7605  Evan Linjer                8  Iola-Scandinavia               13:43.3  6:52 
      8    6 7716  Fritz Staner               6  St. Mary Catholic              13:52.0  6:56 
      9    7 7750  Carson Wood                7  Waupaca Middle School          13:54.3  6:58 
     10    8 7647  Braylon Mielke             8  Marion                         14:04.4  7:03 
     11    9 7749  Cody Winchester            7  Waupaca Middle School          14:05.5  7:03 
     12   10 7764  Adler Kirkland             8  Weyauwega-Fremont              14:15.9  7:08 
     13   11 7577  Lucas Wucherer             6  Amherst                        14:21.8  7:11 
     14      7585  Oliver Howe                8  Clintonville                   14:25.7  7:13 
     15   12 7565  Tanner Fletcher            8  Amherst                        14:28.6  7:15 
     16   13 7768  Brody Olsen                7  Weyauwega-Fremont              14:28.7  7:15 
     17      7597  Jonathan Beck              8  Iola-Scandinavia               14:33.2  7:17 
     18   14 7704  Owen Dewitt                7  St. Mary Catholic              14:35.2  7:18 
     19   15 7564  Noah Flemming              8  Amherst                        14:48.6  7:25 
     20   16 7767  Mason McIvor               8  Weyauwega-Fremont              14:59.6  7:30 
     21   17 7702  Brandon Debraal            8  St. Mary Catholic              15:38.7  7:50 
     22   18 7562  Morgan Brown               8  Amherst                        15:50.3  7:56 
     23      7631  Gus Emmert                 8  Manawa                         16:00.9  8:01 
     24   19 7706  Leo Gruber                 6  St. Mary Catholic              16:07.4  8:04 
     25   20 7560  Andrew Brimhall            8  Amherst                        16:28.1  8:15 
     26   21 7563  Liam Conner                8  Amherst                        16:47.3  8:24 
     27   22 7642  Collin Grogan              8  Marion                         16:51.9  8:26 
     28   23 7763  Eli Hendersen              6  Weyauwega-Fremont              16:53.9  8:27 
     29      7568  Finn McGuire               7  Amherst                        17:05.4  8:33 
     30   24 7766  Logan McDaniel             6  Weyauwega-Fremont              17:07.7  8:34 
     31   25 7710  Charlie Penneau            7  St. Mary Catholic              17:14.0  8:37 
     32   26 7645  Adam Liethen               8  Marion                         17:16.9  8:39 
     33   27 7748  Cooper Wilson              5  Waupaca Middle School          17:26.9  8:44 
     34   28 7679  Noah Hultman               5  Pacelli                        17:29.5  8:45 
     35      7567  Matteo Impullitti          5  Amherst                        17:33.6  8:47 
     36   29 7769  Holpen Pagel               6  Weyauwega-Fremont              17:44.8  8:53 
     37      7765  JJ Krasselt                7  Weyauwega-Fremont              18:04.6  9:03 
     38   30 7648  Nicholas Much              6  Marion                         18:09.4  9:05 
     39   31 7651  Brayden Zietlow            6  Marion                         18:28.4  9:15 
     40   32 7680  Jake Meyer                 7  Pacelli                        18:31.4  9:16 
     41      7586  Charlie Papendorf          6  Clintonville                   18:54.8  9:28 
     42   33 7751  Ezra Woodliff              6  Waupaca Middle School          19:06.5  9:34 
     43   34 7747  Aaron Strasse              5  Waupaca Middle School          19:06.8  9:34 
     44   35 7746  Samuel Auazra              5  Waupaca Middle School          19:16.9  9:39 
     45   36 7674  Breck Busa                 5  Pacelli                        19:22.6  9:42 
     46      7599  Aidan Giefer               7  Iola-Scandinavia               19:27.0  9:44 
     47   37 7741  Leo Chouinard              7  Waupaca Middle School          19:31.6  9:46 
     48      7742  Wesley Gehring             6  Waupaca Middle School          19:52.5  9:57 
     49      7724  Wyatt Howard               6  Tri-County                     20:06.2 10:04 
     50   38 7678  Ryan Gathje                5  Pacelli                        20:08.0 10:04 
     51   39 7675  Jameson Busa               5  Pacelli                        20:11.7 10:06 
     52      7569  Sean McGuire               6  Amherst                        20:19.0 10:10 
     53      7743  Tyler Jacobs               6  Waupaca Middle School          22:11.5 11:06 
     54      7740  Blake Attoe                6  Waupaca Middle School          22:15.3 11:08 
     55      7744  Kole Peterson              6  Waupaca Middle School          22:39.9 11:20 
     56      7739  Mason Anderson             6  Waupaca Middle School          23:30.1 11:46 
     57      7561  Andrew Brown               5  Amherst                        23:30.6 11:46 
     58   40 7708  Anderson Homburg           7  St. Mary Catholic              23:58.2 12:00 
     59   41 7641  Kaiden Bednarowski         7  Marion                         24:07.8 12:04 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    60  Amherst                                    (14:36.5  73:02.4 2:17.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Solomon Towne              7 13:33.1
       2     11  Lucas Wucherer             6 14:21.8
       3     12  Tanner Fletcher            8 14:28.6
       4     15  Noah Flemming              8 14:48.6
       5     18  Morgan Brown               8 15:50.3
       6   ( 20) Andrew Brimhall            8 16:28.1
       7   ( 21) Liam Conner                8 16:47.3

       2.    61  St. Mary Catholic                          (14:46.0  73:49.8 2:30.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Brady Deleeuw              7 13:36.5
       2      6  Fritz Staner               6 13:52.0
       3     14  Owen Dewitt                7 14:35.2
       4     17  Brandon Debraal            8 15:38.7
       5     19  Leo Gruber                 6 16:07.4
       6   ( 25) Charlie Penneau            7 17:14.0
       7   ( 40) Anderson Homburg           7 23:58.2

       3.    65  Weyauwega-Fremont                          (14:40.7  73:23.5 4:08.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Marcus Benjamin            7 12:45.4
       2     10  Adler Kirkland             8 14:15.9
       3     13  Brody Olsen                7 14:28.7
       4     16  Mason McIvor               8 14:59.6
       5     23  Eli Hendersen              6 16:53.9
       6   ( 24) Logan McDaniel             6 17:07.7
       7   ( 29) Holpen Pagel               6 17:44.8

       4.    99  Pacelli                                    (16:03.8  80:19.0 6:57.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Fisher Carroll             6 12:25.0
       2      2  Jaden Garski               8 12:30.5
       3     28  Noah Hultman               5 17:29.5
       4     32  Jake Meyer                 7 18:31.4
       5     36  Breck Busa                 5 19:22.6
       6   ( 38) Ryan Gathje                5 20:08.0
       7   ( 39) Jameson Busa               5 20:11.7

       5.   110  Waupaca Middle School                      (16:44.0  83:40.0 5:12.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Carson Wood                7 13:54.3
       2      9  Cody Winchester            7 14:05.5
       3     27  Cooper Wilson              5 17:26.9
       4     33  Ezra Woodliff              6 19:06.5
       5     34  Aaron Strasse              5 19:06.8
       6   ( 35) Samuel Auazra              5 19:16.9
       7   ( 37) Leo Chouinard              7 19:31.6

       6.   117  Marion                                     (16:58.2  84:51.0 4:24.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Braylon Mielke             8 14:04.4
       2     22  Collin Grogan              8 16:51.9
       3     26  Adam Liethen               8 17:16.9
       4     30  Nicholas Much              6 18:09.4
       5     31  Brayden Zietlow            6 18:28.4
       6   ( 41) Kaiden Bednarowski         7 24:07.8


